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2020 Club Championship Results

“Championship” Flight
Jackson Clark
Nathan Turco
Craig Schlegal (4 on #18)
Ralph Spevere
Erik Anderson

“A” Flight
Trevor Cushard
Jesse Denton
Annas Ahmad
Geoff Hardwick (4 on #18)
Joe Pircon

“B” Flight
George Bozonelos
Dan Duriavich
James Lancaster
Mike Preston
Mark Stilin

“C” Flight
Ron Ruffie
Dan Pickert
Rick Fountain (4 on #17)
Dave Orr
Vince Frey

“D” Flight
Carl Palleson (4 on #1)
Kevin Klug (4 on #18)
John Walton
Ray Bohr
Tony Jenkins (4 on #18)

71-74
73-73
72-75
71-76
72-77

73-79
79-76
78-80
84-79
84-79

80-73
76-82
83-84
80-89
85-87

82-84
82-85
86-85
88-83
84-89

85-96
95-86
91-90
85-97
93-91

145
146
147
147
149

152
155
158
163
163

153
158
167
169
172

166
167
171
171
173

181
181
181
182
184

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***
***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
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