

2020 Club Championship Results

66	Championship" Flight		
1 st Place \$250	Jackson Clark	71-74	145
2 nd Place \$175	Nathan Turco	73-73	146
3 rd Place \$125	Craig Schlegal (4 on #18)	72-75	147
4 th Place \$75	Ralph Spevere	71-76	147
5 th Place \$50	Erik Anderson	72-77	149
	"A" Flight		
1 st Place \$250	Trevor Cushard	73-79	152
2 nd Place \$175	Jesse Denton	79-76	
3 rd Place \$125	Annas Ahmad	78-80	
4 th Place \$75	Geoff Hardwick (4 on #18)	84-79	
5 th Place \$50	Joe Pircon	84-79	
3 Trace \$50		0+ 17	103
at .	"B" Flight		
1 st Place \$250	George Bozonelos	80-73	153
2 nd Place \$175	Dan Duriavich	76-82	158
3 rd Place \$125	James Lancaster	83-84	167
4 th Place \$75	Mike Preston	80-89	169
5 th Place \$50	Mark Stilin	85-87	172
"C" Flight			
1 st Place \$250	Ron Ruffie	82-84	166
2 nd Place \$175	Dan Pickert	82-85	167
3 rd Place \$125	Rick Fountain (4 on #17)	86-85	171
4 th Place \$75	Dave Orr	88-83	171
5 th Place \$50	Vince Frey	84-89	173
"D" Flight			
1 st Place \$250	Carl Palleson (4 on #1)	85-96	181
2 nd Place \$175	Kevin Klug (4 on #18)	95-86	181
3 rd Place \$125	John Walton	91-90	181
4 th Place \$75	Ray Bohr	85-97	
5 th Place \$50	Tony Jenkins (4 on #18)	93-91	184
	` ` '		

ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT ***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***